
27.03.2010.a., Narvas

Noormehed Neiud
1 Vassiljev Veniamin Narva PSK 1 Ketško Olesja Narva PSK
2 Libene Toomas Narva PSK 2 Petrova Valeria Narva PSK
3 Kregzde Dalius Narva PSK 3 Poolak Lilian Pärnu LTK Vint '90
4 Rivo Saaremäe Viljandi LTK Sakala 4 Toompere Maarika Narva PSK
5 Räis Kert Rakvere SK Pinx 5 Seiton Kristiina Haapsalu LTK
6 Saar Reimo Rakvere SK Pinx 6 Valgenberg Gerle Pärnu LTK Vint '90
7 Lušin Aleksandr Narva PSK 7 Kozma Karmen Aseri Spordiklubi
8 Izotov Vladimir Narva PSK 8 Koit Liisi Pärnumaa SL
9 Seli Andres Narva PSK 9 Golikova Marina Narva PSK

10 Kasemets Arno Nõmme SK 10 Kalinina Daria Narva PSK
11 Pae Mart Tartu SS Kalev 11 Avameri Airi Narva PSK
12 Vellner Allar Pärnu LTK Vint '90 12 Mahhašvili Serafima Narva PSK
13 Nedbalski Rodion Narva PSK 13 Eesmaa Anna-Britta Nõmme SK
14 Pae Mihkel Tartu SS Kalev 14 Maiberg Heidi Nõmme SK
15 Seffer Ott S-Jaani LTK Lehola 15 Põru Getter Viljandi LTK Sakala
16 Kasemets Kaspar Nõmme SK 16 Treimann Kristel Nõmme SK
17 Hiisku Artjom Narva PSK 17 Sapron Daria Maardu LTK
18 Rothberg Sören S-Jaani LTK Lehola 18 Suurkivi Cathy Liis Nõmme SK
19 Vestli Toomas Haapsalu LTK 19 Christjanson Johanna Nõmme SK
20 Koit Madis Pärnumaa SL 20 Lissovenko Anita Maardu LTK
21 Õunapuu Allar Haapsalu LTK 21 Tahk Triin Rakvere Spordikool
22 Stern Tanel S-Jaani LTK Lehola 22 Lukašejava Marika Nõmme SK
23 Valgemäe Hendrik Nõmme SK 23 Artjomina Anna Maardu LTK
24 Kees Asser Auris S-Jaani LTK Lehola 24 Põld Liis Rakvere Spordikool
25 Kivi Hendrik Nõmme SK 25 Suurmets Reelika Rakvere Spordikool
26 Pae Meelis Tartu SS Kalev
27 Gudrianov Oleg Maardu LTK
28 Annimäe Artur Rakvere SK Pinx
29 Kivi Indrek Nõmme SK
30 Peit Ragnar Pärnumaa SL
31 Muuli Kaspar Haapsalu LTK
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1 Libene Toomas Narva PSK Ketško Olesja Narva PSK
2 Rivo Saaremäe Viljandi LTK Sakala Valgenberg Gerle Pärnu LTK Vint '90
3 Vassiljev Veniamin Narva PSK Petrova Valeria Narva PSK
4 Räis Kert Rakvere SK Pinx Kozma Karmen Aseri Spordiklubi

5-8 Lušin Aleksandr Narva PSK Toompere Maarika Narva PSK
Kregzde Dalius Narva PSK Golikova Marina Narva PSK
Izotov Vladimir Narva PSK Kalinina Daria Narva PSK
Kasemets Arno Nõmme SK Eesmaa Anna-Britta Nõmme SK

9-16 Koit Madis Pärnumaa SL Koit Liisi Pärnumaa SL
Vellner Allar Pärnu LTK Vint '90 Poolak Lilian Pärnu LTK Vint '90
Saar Reimo Rakvere SK Pinx Lissovenko Anita Maardu LTK
Nedbalski Rodion Narva PSK Avameri Airi Narva PSK
Seli Andres Narva PSK Mahhašvili Serafima Narva PSK
Pae Mihkel Tartu SS Kalev Treimann Kristel Nõmme SK
Pae Mart Tartu SS Kalev Suurkivi Cathy Liis Nõmme SK
Rothberg Sören S-Jaani LTK Lehola Põru Getter Viljandi LTK Sakala

17-23 Kasemets Kaspar Nõmme SK Maiberg Heidi Nõmme SK
Valgemäe Hendrik Nõmme SK Christjanson Johanna Nõmme SK
Pae Meelis Tartu SS Kalev Lukašejava Marika Nõmme SK
Kivi Hendrik Nõmme SK Tahk Triin Rakvere Spordikool
Annimäe Artur Rakvere SK Pinx Põld Liis Rakvere Spordikool
Kivi Indrek Nõmme SK Suurmets Reelika Rakvere Spordikool
Õunapuu Allar Haapsalu LTK Seiton Kristiina Haapsalu LTK

Noormeeste paarismäng
Koht

1 Rivo Saaremäe Viljandi LTK Sakala Kasemets Arno Nõmme SK
2 Libene Toomas Narva PSK Vassiljev Veniamin Narva PSK
3 Kregzde Dalius Narva PSK Lušin Aleksandr Narva PSK
4 Räis Kert Rakvere SK Pinx Saar Reimo Rakvere SK Pinx

5-8 Izotov Vladimir Narva PSK Nedbalski Rodion Narva PSK
Pae Mihkel Tartu SS Kalev Pae Mart Tartu SS Kalev
Seli Andres Narva PSK Hiisku Artjom Narva PSK
Rothberg Sören S-Jaani LTK Lehola Seffer Ott S-Jaani LTK Lehola

9-13 Vellner Allar Pärnu LTK Vint '90 Koit Madis Pärnumaa SL
Kasemets Kaspar Nõmme SK Valgemäe Hendrik Nõmme SK
Vestli Toomas Haapsalu LTK Õunapuu Allar Haapsalu LTK
Stern Tanel S-Jaani LTK Lehola Kees Asser Auris S-Jaani LTK Lehola
Kivi Hendrik Nõmme SK Kivi Indrek Nõmme SK

Neidude paarismäng

1 Ketško Olesja Narva PSK Petrova Valeria Narva PSK
2 Seiton Kristiina Haapsalu LTK Kozma Karmen Aseri Spordiklubi
3 Toompere Maarika Narva PSK Golikova Marina Narva PSK
4 Poolak Lilian Pärnu LTK Vint '90 Valgenberg Gerle Pärnu LTK Vint '90

5-8 Koit Liisi Pärnumaa SL Põru Getter Viljandi LTK Sakala
Kalinina Daria Narva PSK Mahhašvili Serafima Narva PSK
Eesmaa Anna-Britta Nõmme SK Treimann Kristel Nõmme SK
Maiberg Heidi Nõmme SK Suurkivi Cathy Liis Nõmme SK

9-11 Sapron Daria Maardu LTK Lissovenko Anita Maardu LTK
Lukašejava Marika Nõmme SK Christjanson Johanna Nõmme SK
Tahk Triin Rakvere Spordikool Suurmets Reelika Rakvere Spordikool
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